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Rodney Limn (PC) Eddy Bergsma (PC) Tanya Squires (PC) Brett Woods (PC) Connor Linz (PC) Duncan Scott-Lawson (PC)

Jason Stewart (VC) Andrew Bergsma (VC) Chris Lange (VC) Dave Wiseman (VC) Peter Linz (VC) Charlie Dunkley (VC)

Melinda Limn Wayne Kemp Dominic Grayson Michael Bond Karen Lange Christine Outteridge

Dimity Stewart Caroline Deane Gary Fleming Nicola Street Sean Hurdman Laetitia Pienaar-Van Niekerk 

Logan Stewart Steve Bird Karen Wilgar Nicholas Angelos Greg Turner Audrey Hewitt

Brady Stewart Tara Murphy Mark Lyons Michelle O'Shea Wayne Newton Ashely Newton

Ben Fruend Alan McTerman Mark Wilgar Ryan Ross Justine Hourihan Mike Bass

Ebony Limn Hayley Cousins (SRC) Millie Bass Shaun Cleary Laurice Richards Lachlan Gorrie

Campbell Stewart Keira Bergsma (SRC) Rachel Grayson Noah Glew Jesse Hudson (SRC) Dale Hourihan

Cooper Limn Ava Grayson Noah Davis (Xmas Break only) Thomas Lescoffit

Liam Pietraszek Riley Davis (Xmas Break only) Shelly Redmond

Abbey Hawkins Jonty Dunkley (SRC)
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Patrol 10
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Patrol 11
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Stuart Lowrie (PC) Susie Anderson (PC) Jo Cooper (PC) Zac Thompson (PC) Jason Ross (PC) Adrian Futterleib (PC)

Wayne Freeman (VC) Steve Westcott (VC) James Worrall (VC) Adrian Futterleib (VC) Larry Tonsen (VC) Craig Burrows (VC)

Julie Smith Kim Westcott Marguerite White Mikayla Futterleib Amy Clark Andrew Lange

Warwick Hewitt Pat Hay Carlo Labra Dougal Eadie Craig Clark Rod Clark

Damien Hurley Merril Land Kyle Gregory Scott Sinclair Michelle Ross Lachlan Jones-Mashman

Emily Freeman Susanna Hall-Cain Jessica Gregory Jack Lynch Jen Slade Timothy Woolgar

Conner Freeman Rebecca Hay Catalina Labra Knox Hamish Eadie Tony Coffey

Addison Wilks Matthew Wormald Alison Sargeant Philippa Lowe Elizabeth Willcox

Lauren Lowrie Bethany Wormald James Flemming Angus Eadie (SRC) Charmaine Foster

Kerry Bradley Jason Tunbridge Bec Dahle Nyna Foster (SRC)

Niamh Hurley Harry Owen (SRC) Marshall Monin Charlize Slade (SRC)

Angela Freeman Lawrence Lee Griffin Ross (SRC) Free patrol swap

Jye Doherty Noah Worrall (SRC) Bridie Cornally (SRC) (must apply to Director of Lifesaving,

Lily Hewitt Iwan Edwards (SRC) Ashton Bond (SRC)  Adrian Futterleib)

Charlotte Freeman Magnus Gregory (SRC) Hamish Clark (SRC)

Hannah Lowrie Orlando Labra Knox (SRC) Elsie Lynch (SRC)

Finnbarr Hurley (SRC) Oren Williams (SRC) Ryder Slade (SRC)

Maddison Bradley (SRC) Lochlan Stewart (SRC)

Luke Brennan (SRC)

Annabelle Brown (SRC)

Beatrix Buckley (SRC)

Robyn Hewitt (SRC)

Joshua Samimi (SRC)
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Active Reserves
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Clint Brown

Glen Dunkley

Phil Rock

Matt Davis
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Patrol swaps are your responsibility to organise.  Please make sure you swap with another member who 

has similar qualifications to ensure your patrol is not left short of the required qualifications.

Once Patrol Swap organised, please notify Adrian Futterlieb and your Patrol Captain via email or text of 

swap.

SBM=Silver Beach Medallion,   IRB=IRB Driver,   IRC=IRB Crew,

ARTC=Advanced Resuscitation,   F/AID=First Aid

ATV/SSV: You must be inducted and hold a current Drivers Licence (at least Provisional) to operate.

Wear your seat belts when operating.

Sat 25th Feb 9am-1pm

Sat 25th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sat 18th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sat 18th Mar 9am-1pm

Sat 11th Mar 9am-1pm

Fri 7th Apr 1pm-5pm (Good Friday)

Sat 4th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sat 1st Apr 9am-1pm

Sat 4th Mar 9am-1pm

Sat 18th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sun 12th Mar 1pm-5pm

Skills Maintenance

of Education, Steve Westcott at: 

For proficiency enquiries please contact Director

 training@fingalbeachslsc.com

Sat 12th Nov 2022 at 11.00am or 1.30pm

Sun 20th Nov 2022 at 11.00am or 1.30pm

Sun 27th Nov 2022 at 11.00am or 1.30pm

Complete online training modules in your member's 

"eLearning > MyTraining" area prior to attending.

Sun 1st Jan 9am-1pm (New Years Day)

Email: lifesaving@fingalbeachslsc.com

Adrian Futterleib

Sun 26th Mar 9am-1pm

Sun 15th Jan 1pm-5pm Sun 22nd Jan 9am-1pm Sun 22nd Jan 1pm-5pm

Sun 16th Apr 9am-1pm Sun 23rd Apr 1pm-5pm

Mobile 0481751102

Director of Lifesaving

Mon 2nd Jan 1pm-5pm (PH)

Sun 18th Dec 9am-1pm Mon 26th Dec 1pm-5pm (Boxing Day)

Sun 8th Jan 9am-1pm Mon 2nd Jan 9am-1pm (PH)

Sun 2nd Oct 9am-1pmSun 25th Sep 9am-1pm

Sun 27th Nov 1pm-5pmSun 20th Nov 1pm-5pm

Sat 8th Apr 9am-1pm (Easter Sat)

Tues 25th Apr 1pm-5pm (Anzac Day)

Sun 11th Dec 9am-1pm

Sun 16th Oct 1pm-5pm

Sun 6th Nov 9am-1pm

Sun 25th Sep 1pm-5pm

Sun 9th Oct 9am-1pmSun 9th Oct 1pm-5pm

Sun 20th Nov 9am-1pm

Tues 25th Apr 9am-1pm (Anzac Day)Sat 1st Apr 1pm-5pm

Sat 15th Apr 9am-1pm

Sat 3rd Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 31st Dec 9am-1pm

Thurs 26th Jan 9am-1pm (Aust Day)

Sat 11th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sat 15th Apr 1pm-5pm

Sun 30th Oct 1pm-5pmSun 30th Oct 9am-1pm

Sun 29th Jan 9am-1pmSun 29th Jan 1pm-5pm Sun 15th Jan 9am-1pm

Sat 17th Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 21st Jan 1pm-5pm

Sat 4th Feb 9am-1pm

Sun 19th Feb 1pm-5pm

Christmas Day-Volunteers needed

(PC) - Patrol Captain      (VC) - Vice Captain   (TPC) Trainee Patrol Captain

Sun 12th Feb 9am-1pm

See website (www.fingalbeachslsc.com) for most current roster

(PH) - Public Holiday      Easter 2022 - Fri 7th Apr to Mon 10th Apr

Sat 22nd Apr 1pm-5pm

Mon 10th Apr 1pm-5pm (Easter Mon) Sun 23rd Apr 9am-1pm

Sun 18th Dec 1pm-5pm Mon 26th Dec 9am-1pm (Boxing Day)

Sun 1st Jan 1pm-5pm (New Years Day) Sun 8th Jan 1pm-5pm

Sun 9th Apr 1pm-5pm (Easter Sun)

Sun 19th Mar 9am-1pmSun 5th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sat 24th Sep 1pm-5pm

Sat 11th Feb 9am-1pm

Fri 7th Apr 9am-1pm (Good Friday)

Sat 19th Nov 1pm-5pm

Tues 27th Dec 9am-1pm (PH)

Sat 28th Jan 9am-1pm

Sat 17th Dec 9am-1pm

Sat 22nd Oct 1pm-5pm

Sat 1st Oct 9am-1pm

Sat 7th Jan 1pm-5pmSat 7th Jan 9am-1pm

Sat 24th Dec 9am-1pmSat 24th Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 19th Nov 9am-1pmSat 12th Nov 1pm-5pm

Sat 10th Dec 1pm-5pmSat 3rd Dec 9am-1pm

Sat 22nd Oct 9am-1pm Sat 29th Oct 1pm-5pm

Thurs 26th Jan 1pm-5pm (Aust Day)

Sat 12th Nov 9am-1pm

Sat 25th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sat 8th Oct 9am-1pmSat 1st Oct 1pm-5pm

FINGAL BEACH SLSC ROSTERED PATROLS 2022-23 (at 19th December 2022)

Sat 14th Jan 1pm-5pmSat 21st Jan 9am-1pm

Sat 31st Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 10th Dec 9am-1pm

Sun 23rd Oct 1pm-5pm

Sun 13th Nov 9am-1pm

Mon 3rd Oct 9am-1pm (PH)

Sun 4th Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 4th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sat 26th Nov 9am-1pm

Sat 5th Nov 1pm-5pm

Sun 13th Nov 1pm-5pm

Mon 3rd Oct 1pm-5pm (PH)

Sun 4th Dec 9am-1pm

Sun 23rd Oct 9am-1pm

Sat 5th Nov 9am-1pm

Sat 26th Nov 1pm-5pm

Sat 29th Oct 9am-1pm Sat 15th Oct 9am-1pmSat 15th Oct 1pm-5pm

Sat 8th Oct 1pm-5pm Sat 24th Sep 9am-1pm

Sat 28th Jan 1pm-5pm

Sat 14th Jan 9am-1pm

Tues 27th Dec 1pm-5pm (PH)

Sun 16th Oct 9am-1pm

Sun 6th Nov 1pm-5pm

Sun 2nd Oct 1pm-5pm

Sun 11th Dec 1pm-5pm

Sun 27th Nov 9am-1pm

Sat 18th Feb 9am-1pm

Sat 8th Apr 1pm-5pm (Easter Sat)

Sat 22nd Apr 9am-1pm

Sat 11th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sat 25th Mar 9am-1pm

Sun 26th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sun 12th Mar 9am-1pm

Sun 5th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sun 26th Feb 9am-1pm

Sun 19th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sun 5th Mar 9am-1pm

Sun 26th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sun 19th Feb 9am-1pmSun 12th Feb 1pm-5pmSun 5th Feb 9am-1pm

Sun 2nd Apr 9am-1pm

Sun 2nd Apr 1pm-5pm Mon 10th Apr 9am-1pm (Easter Mon) Sun 16th Apr 1pm-5pm Sun 9th Apr 9am-1pm (Easter Sun)

mailto:training@fingalbeachslsc.com

